

1-st ~~on~~ A/c Bill

8.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1/3. cleaning and grubbing road land including uprooting wild veget- arian grass, bushes shrubs -					
vide TMB Pg - 1					
Qty = 1.62 hect					
@ 51161.75 / hect					
				= Rs	82882.00

2/10	Const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulders with approved materials obtained from borrow pits -				
	vide TMB Pg - 2				
	Qty = 4516.20 m ³				
	@ 183.51 / m ³				
				= Rs	828768.0

3/11	granular sub-base by providing well graded materials -				
	vide TMB Pg - 4				

Continuation 3
Qty = 1267.08 m³
@ 1733.61 / m³

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/9. const ⁿ of embankment with approved materials obtained from borrow pits 100 m lead vide TMB Pg - 67					
Qty = 8291.14 m ³					1755.50 m ³
@ 139.79 / m ³					
					= Rs 245401.00
5/8. 1000 m. lead					
vide TMB Pg - 7					
Qty = 752.35 m ³					
@ 175.22 / m ³					
					= Rs 131827.00
6. Providing and fixing of typical MMBTSY sign boards -					
vide TMB Pg - 7					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ 9459 / each					
					= Rs 18918.00
					= Rs 367286.00
Go to next page					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					= Rs 3672867.0
Add 12.0% GST					= Rs + 440744.0
					Rs 4113611.0
					36729.00
Add 1% Labour 1%					+ Rs 41136.00
					Rs 4150340.00
Labour cess					Rs 4154747.0
Less 0.02% As on					= Rs 830.0
Agreements					Rs 4153916.0
(Fortyone thousand lakh forty nine thousand five hundred and twenty eight) 28.12.2021 S.E					4149510.00
CD 28/11/21					28/01/2021 AE